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Ray & Joyce Alexander 

Hempstead, Tx. 77445 

281-794-2001 

Alexanfam@hotmail.com 

 

Chase Austin 

Boling, TX. 77420 

979-793-5858 

BolingBunnyFarm@gmail.com 

 

Wayne Bender 

Van Vleck,Tx. 77482 

979-479-4180 
VernonWayneBender@gmail.com 

 

Lacey Currie 

Kennard, Tx. 75847 

936-204-5060 

Acurrie1980@gmail.com 

 

Trey & Quita Darling 

Alexander Reed 

Jared Reed 

936-239-5363 

QuitaDarling@gmail.com 

JAG Rabbits 

 

Kenneth & Imogene Drews 

Marlin, Tx.  

254-803-5471 

Kenneth_Drews@sbcglobal.net 

 

Lance & Victoria Eschete 

Mercedes, Tx. 

956-532-7713 
EscheteLivestockCo@yahoo.com 

Escete Livestock Company 

 

Hannah Friederich 

Brady, Tx. 76825 

830-998-4544 

JHFriederich97@outlook.com 

 

David & Megan George 

Coleman, Tx. 76834 

806-202-2358 
MeganGeorgeRD@hotmail.com 

 

 

Jeremy Gilbert (dad) 

Autumn Gilbert (daughter) 

254-314-5827 

JeremyGilbert999@gmail.com 

 

Katie Jarrett Hanus 

Merritt Hanus 

Henry Hanus 

Isabel Hanus 

Newton Hanus 

Crosby, Tx. 77532 

H&H Rabbitry 

281-413-4565 

KRHanus@gmail.com 

 

Jacob & Sonya Hord  

Bryson Hord 

Landon Hord 

Mina Hord 

Crosby, Tx. 77532 

H&H Rabbitry 

502-321-0250 

DrHord05@yahoo.com 

 

Allyson Huston (mom) 

Audrey Huston 

830-708-2410 

Allyson.Huston@yahoo.com 

 

David & Jennifer Johnson 

Jack Johnson 

Neva Johnson 

Corsicana, Tx. 75110 

940-465-1995 

JLco7@nctv.com 

Jumpin J Rabbitry 

 

Bree Justice 

Aransas Pass, Tx.  

361-332-8690 

BreeJustice@ymail.com 

 

Thomas Kemp 

Jennings, LA. 70546 

337-224-3619 

TKemp100@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

Katrina Lacaze 

Gabriel LaCaze 

Caldwell, Tx. 77836 

KatLaCaze@gmail.com 

 

Margaret Lange 

Bryan, Tx. 77808 

M&L Rabbitry 

979-589-3085 

MargaretLange@yahoo.com 

 

John Larson & 

Terri Baker-Larson 

China Spring, TX. 76633 

8 Bar Bunnies 

972-977-7545 

Luv8barbunnies@yahoo.com 

 

Philip Lisle 

Bridgeport, Tx. 76426 

817-401-6755 

PhilnJill@msn.com 

 

Brian Long 

Nowata, OK. 74048 

918-948-2295 

DavidJohn15_5@yahoo.com 

Cross L Rabbitry 

 

Doug Maurer 

Brenham, Tx.  

979-337-1209 

Maurer508@gmail.com 

 

John McConnell 

Angleton, Tx.  

979-849-2764 

10jrc@att.net 

 

Don  & Amy Mersiovsky 

Belton, Tx.  

254-721-5992 

Lepus@hot.rr.com 
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Kathy Moerbe 

Bishop, Tx.  

361-720-4043 

bbpals@hotmail.com 

 

Kourtlyn Hartfield Moxley 

Cheyenne Hartfield 

Parker Hartfield 

Needville, Tx. 

832-612-0106 

MoxleyKD@gmail.com 

 

Jon Outlaw 

Devine, Tx.  

830-663-4519 

KJekOutlaw@yahoo.com 

 

Jason Platt 

Bastrop, Tx.  

512-434-9525 

JplattCals@yahoo.com 

 

Wes & Pam Randolph 

Kara Randolph 

Madi Randolph 

Gabe Randolph 

William Randolph 

4R Arrows Rabbitry 

719-740-1024 

Dobber4565@yahoo.com 

 

Paul Richter 

Brenham, Tx. 77833 

979-836-6809 

CrazyHatPaul1@ICloud.com 

 

Shelly Ruland 

Sanger, Tx. 76266 

940-206-0007 

ShellRula@aol.com 

 

James Schlottmann 

Brenham, Tx. 77833 

979-830-3840 

JESchlottmann@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Milton & Joan Simmons 

Hillsboro, OH. 45133 

937-763-8807 

JoanSimmons824@yahoo.com 

 

Tony & Kristi Suchomel 

Luke Suchomel 

Charlie Suchomel 

GraceAnn Suchomel 

979-204-9611 

Anthony.Suchomel@gmail.com 

 

Jeff & Amber Tondre 

Kellie Tondre 

Krystal Tondre 

830-985-9197 

ARTondre@yahoo.com 

 

Jaxson Torres 

940-256-1329 

2TRabbitry@gmail.com 

 

Paul Whitely (dad) 

Jason Whitely (son) 

Sanger, TX. 

Chisolm Trail Rabbits 

940 465-2546 

PWhitely1956@gmail.com 

 

Mark Woelfel 

Giddings, Tx.  

Woelfel Rabbitry 

MarkWoelfel@hotmail.com 

979-716-0868 

 

Bridget Womack 

979-533-6933 

WomackRabbitry@yahoo.com 

 

Wayne & Carolyn Wright 

Smithville, Texas  

512-237-4164 

WCWright108@gmail.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amy Yelverton (mom) 

Aerilynn Turner (daughter) 

409-543-5253 

LilBittyRanchTX@yahoo.com 
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